4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

ooy

623
56"

.05.2025
.05.2025
.05.2025

42.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO-4.34
Antena Club

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

0835815F
2004378M
1056182M
1056101M
1056127M
0835816M
0835824M
1056161M
1056122M
1056102M
0835875M
0835802M
0835830M
0835803M
0835892M
1056118M
2004382M
1056160M
2004383M
0835835M
0835838M
1056113M
2004385F
0835836F
0835833F
0835813F
0835806F
0835840F
2004381F
0835837F
0835809F
0835811F
1146504F
0835859F
0835820M
2004384F
0835872F
0835812F
1056189F
0835866F

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Columbofil
9198' N Longitudine
16:20:46 GPS
16:20:46 +0
16:20:46 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| |DBO68FOC | 22.05 16:
| |DB08D246 | 22.05 16:
| | DAIAOAFA | 22.05 1o6:
| |DBO8BD4AE | 22.05 16:
| |DB08D254 | 22.05 16:
| | DA1AOBD3 | 22.05 16:
| | DA1AOBOB | 22.05 16:
| |DB08D251 | 22.05 16:
| |DB08D220 | 22.05 16:
| |DA1IAOO9EL1 | 22.05 16:
| | DA495CBO | 22.05 16:
| |DBO8D4AB | 22.05 16:
| | DAIAOBBC | 22.05 16:
| |DB08D241 | 22.05 16:
| |DBO8D23D | 22.05 16:
| |DA1AO8BC1 | 22.05 1o6:
| |DB0O8D273 | 22.05 16:
| |DB08D230 | 22.05 16:
| |DB08D488 | 22.05 16:
| |DBO8BD25E | 22.05 16:
| | DAIAOBA3 | 22.05 16:
| |DBO8D235 | 22.05 16:
| |DB0489F6 | 22.05 16:
| |DB1025B5 | 22.05 1o6:
| |DAG676A9A | 22.05 16:
| | DA1AO853 | 22.05 16:
| |DA67F981 | 22.05 16:
| | DA35092C | 22.05 16:
| |DB0489BA | 22.05 16:
| | DA1AOBS5 | 22.05 16:
| | DAIAOA40 | 22.05 16:
| |DBO68FOD | 22.05 16:
| |DA272362 | 22.05 16:
| |DA676A89 | 22.05 16:
| |DB08D269 | 22.05 16:
| |DB0489F8 | 22.05 16:
| | DA1AO857 | 22.05 16:
| |DA1AO842 | 22.05 16:
| | DAC306C6 | 22.05 16:
| | DA1AOALIS | 22.05 16:

Cod concurs: 33923

Loc lansare

Benzing 46900083 SW-4.3 HW-2.3

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

Soltuzu Bogdan
26° 24" 31.6199"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

24508 2025 07325

E

245634
8000ATAT

Pag.:


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/102920_1747930846.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

Semnaturi:

2004380F
0835878F
0835827F
0835864F
1056172F
2004386F
0835801F
1056198F
1056110F
0835895F
1056134F
0585574F
0603752F
0835808M
0603746F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.34

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

33923

Benzing 46900083 SW-4.3 HW-2.3

Columbofil
N Longitudine
:46 GPS
146 +0
:46 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DBO489ED | 22.05 16:
| DA2539B4 | 22.05 16:
|DA14EO9DD | 22.05 16:
| DA1AOAS2 | 22.05 16:
|DA67695A | 22.05 16
|DBO489CE | 22.05 16:
|DA1AO969 | 22.05 1o6:
| DA253A93 | 22.05 1o6:
| DAABFB1IC | 22.05 16:
|DBOG8EEO | 22.05 16:
|DAG676BEE | 22.05 16:
| DA1IAOBAA | 22.05 16:
| DAA95EDA | 22.05 16:
|DB08D221 | 22.05 16:
|DBO8D4C5 | 22.05 16:

24508 2025 07325

FILE ON
SERVER

Soltuzu Bogdan

26° 24"

31.6199'" E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

245634
8000ATAT

Pag.:
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/102920_1747930846.pdf

